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Punat, 25. - 26. 05. 2018.
ANMELDUNG ZUR REGATTA - OPEN UND YARDSTICK


	Bootsname
	
	
	Eigner
	

	Nummer
	
	
	Anschrift
	

	Type
	
	
	Tel.
	

	LüA (m)
	
	
	Fax.
	

	GPH (s/NM)
	
	
	E-mail
	

	Kategorie
	
	
	Vignette Nr.
	

	Klub
	
	
	
	


	Crew
	
	Name
	Lizenz Nr.
	Gewicht

	Skipper
	1.
	
	
	

	Crew
	2.
	
	
	

	
	3.
	
	
	

	
	4.
	
	
	

	
	5.
	
	
	

	
	6.
	
	
	

	
	7.
	
	
	

	
	8.
	
	
	

	
	9.
	
	
	

	
	10.
	
	
	

	Gesamtgewicht
	

	
	


Ich erkenne alle Regeln, die bei dieser Regatta gelten, an.

	Datum.


	Unterschrift


